1
Features
VCC
Gnd
OSC
VFB
COMP
Sense

RΘJA typ 100 165 125 °C/W
6
Ordering Information
Part Number 0°C to -25°C to Description
70°C 85°C
CS2842ALN8 • 8L PDIP
CS2843ALN8 • 8L PDIP
CS3842AGN8 • 8L PDIP
CS3842AGD8 • 8L SO Narrow
CS3842AGDR8 • 8L SO Narrow
(tape & reel)
CS3842AGD14 • 14L SO Narrow
CS3842AGDR14 • 14L SO Narrow
(tape & reel)
CS3843AGN8 • 8L PDIP
CS3843AGD8 • 8L SO Narrow
CS3843AGDR8 • 8L SO Narrow
(tape & reel)
CS3843AGD14 • 14L SO Narrow
CS3843AGDR14 • 14L SO Narrow
(tape & reel)
C
S
28